A17 0000000460

(Requestor's Name)
(requestors name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
GAR

Office Use Only



100332710801

08/18/19--01009 --012 **122.53

FILED

MONEY -9 PH 5: 12

SEP 0 9 2019 S. YOUNG



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 21, 2019

DENISE KARDA SHARK HOUSE LP 19030 SAN CARLOS BLVD FORT MYERS BEACH, FL 33931

SUBJECT: SHARK HOUSE LP Ref. Number: A17000000460

We have received your document for SHARK HOUSE LP and your check(s) totaling \$122.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

YOU MUST FILE CERTIFICATE OF DISSOLUTION BEFORE FILING NOTICE

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Shelia H Young Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 119A00017226

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of C	Section orporations	.•		
SUBJECT: Shark	Bar & Grill LP			
	lorida Limited Partnership	or Limited Liability	Limited Partnership)	
The enclosed Notice	of Dissolution and fee	e(s) are submitted	for filing.	
Please return all corre	espondence concernin	g this matter to:		
Denise Karda				
	(Contact Person)			
Shark Bar & Gril	II LP			
	(Firm/Company)			
17979 San Carlo	os Blvd			
	(Address)			
Fort Myers Bead	ch, Florida 33931			
((City, State and Zip Code)			
For further information	on concerning this ma	tter inlease call:		
Denise Karda		_at (_239	321-9279	
	ontact Person)		and Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:				
☐ \$52.50 Filing Fee	S61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	S105.00 Filing and Certified Copy	~	
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301		MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		

CERTIFICATE OF DISSOLUTION FOR

Shark Bars	+ Grill LP			
(Name of Florida Limited Partnership of	Limited Liability Limited	Partnership)		
Pursuant to the provisions of section partnership or limited liability limit Florida Department of State on document number 32-337 Dissolution.	ed partnership, whose	certificate was filed	with the	
FIRST: Reason for dissolution: (S Abandonne d bu				
SECOND: 🂢 A Notice of Dissol (Check box if a				_
THIRD: Effective date, if other than the (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block doe not be listed as the document's effective date.	than 90 days after the dat s not meet the applicable st	atutory filing requireme		
Signatures of each general partner or the p	erson appointed pursuant to	o s. 620.1803(3) or (4).	F.S.:	
	_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	5-2- 6	
Filing Fee:	\$52.50			<u>त</u> ना
Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional):	\$52.50 \$8.75		ESSE .	p _q
or timeate of Status (optional).	wate ful		Hick	

NOTICE OF DISSOLUTION **FOR** FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership named below or the successor entity for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership as provided in s. 620.1807, F.S.

Dissolution.	is optional and is not required when thing a Certificate of
Name of Dissolved Limited F Shark Bar & Grill LP	artnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership:
Description of information th	nt must be included in a claim:
As of July 24th, 2018, S	Shark Bar & Grill LP officially closed for business
Mailing address where claims Department of State)	can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Florida
19030 San Carlos Blvo	Fort Myers Beach, Florida 33931
_	ned limited partnership or limited liability limited ess a proceeding to enforce the claim is commenced within ee.
Signature of a general partner	or a principal of the successor envir.
Denise Karda	LATANA
Printed Name	Signature
Filing Fee:	\$52.50

\$52.50

Certified Copy (optional):